
Dependents

Name SSN (999999999) D.O.B.

2022 Tax Return Personal Information Collection

Name

First Name Last Name

SSN

999999999 (Full SSN without dashes)

Email

example@example.com

Spouse's Name Spouse's SSN

First Name Last Name 999999999 (Full SSN without dashes)

example@example.com

Email

Filing Status

Single Head of Household Married Filing Joint Married Filing Single

Address
Address Line 1 (Street address, PO Box, c/o, etc.)

Address Line 2 (Apartment, suite, unit, building, floor, etc.)

City State ZIP Code

1 Claimed?

2

3

4

5

6

If you're having problems accessing or editing this document then contact us at rhian@rdtsupport.com or call (913) 701-1198
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